
−3.63

−1.56

0.51

2.58
hsa−miR−134

G
S

Z
mBL
intermediate
non−mBL

GADD45A
LRIG1

SPTLC2
FAM69A
FAM69A

CALU
CALU

SPTLC2
BACH1

ARPP19
TMED2

CRKL
KDM6A
MOB1A
MOB1A

HIC2
HIC2

ACVR2A
FAM168B

MRS2
RFK
RFK

PDZD8
KDM6A
KDM6A

EIF1
GATAD1
GATAD1
GATAD1
TRIM44
TRIM44

ZFYVE26
MECP2

SERTAD2
HOXB2

TMEM184B
ZXDC
GGA3
GGA3

EIF5
HIC2

ARL4D
PRKAA2

PPP2R5C
C1orf115
TSPAN12
GPR137B

EPB41L4B

−1.7 2.2∆ e



−6

−4

−2

0

2

4

6

hsa−miR−134
G

S
Z

on
−
off

# features = 126

1

3



m
B

L

in
te

rm
ed

ia
te

no
n−

m
B

L

−5

0

5

hsa−miR−134
G

S
Z


